FILM CAPACITORS
2 info@exxelia.comwww.exxelia.com Page revised 05/20
General characteristicsWrap-and-Fill High Temperature Polymer Film capacitors 560P	Series
L max.D max.
x 1.750
Solid tinned wire*
* Leads to be within ±0.062”at center line at egress, but not less than 0.031”  from edge
DIELECTRIC	CHARACTERISTICS CONFIGURATION	OUTLINE
OUTLINE	DIMENSIONS	in	inches
Lead	Wire	Sizes
Case	Diameter	 Lead	AWG
< 0.200 No. 24
0.200 to 0.400 No. 22
0.401 to 0.500 No. 20
> 0.500 No. 18
Capacitance
(µF)
Part	Number Dimensions	in	inches
+150°C D	max. L	max.
320	VDC
0.1 560P104X*320Y 0.16 0.75
0.22 560P224X*320Y 0.22 0.75
0.33 560P334X*320Y 0.27 0.75
0.47 560P474X*320Y 0.31 0.75
0.68 560P684X*320Y 0.37 0.75
0.82 560P824X*320Y 0.41 0.75
1 560P105X*320Y 0.29 1.25
2 560P205X*320Y 0.42 1.25
3 560P305X*320Y 0.52 1.25
5 560P505X*320Y 0.61 1.25
10 560P106X*320Y 0.78 1.5
400	VDC
0.1 560P104X*400Y 0.2 0.75
0.22 560P224X*400Y 0.28 0.75
0.33 560P334X*400Y 0.34 0.75